BLOCKS- MOBILE CRANE BLOCKS
Model Number Key
# ## MC ### � # XX
Number�
of�
Sheaves
Sheave�
O.D.
Mobile�
Crane�
Block
Working�
Load�
Limit
Cheek�
Weights
Option�
Code*
DLLD ��Duplex�Hook,�Locking�Latches,�4�Position�Locking�Device
*Option�Codes
D ��Duplex�Hook
DL��Duplex�Hook,�Locking�Latches
LD ���Hook�Locking�Device,�4�Position
DLD ��Duplex�Hook,�4�Position�Locking�Device
� Product Range
o Capacity 15 to 80 tons standard with higher capacities available
o Sheave sizes, to 24” for up to 1 ¼” wire rope, 1 to 7
sheaves
� Technical Features
o Quick-reeving configuration with optional drop-away
sheave guards allows easy passage of rope with end fitting
in place. Dead end centered above the sheaves on 1-4
sheave blocks, 5 and up dead end to side plate.
o Hooks are forged alloy steel, single or duplex, in
accordance with DIN15401 or DIN15402. Single hook
blocks include heavy-duty locking latches. Locking latches
optional for duplex hooks. All hooks are individually
certified for mechanical and physical properties including
Charpy impact test, and include ultrasonic and magnetic
particle evaluation.
o Design Factor 4 to 1 minimum.
o Bearings for sheaves are low-friction, double-row, full
complement cylindrical roller type for tight sheave
alignment and high resistance to axial forces caused by
variation in fleet angles  and require no friction spacers
between sheaves. Hook bearings are tapered roller thrust
type as used in all Miller Hi-Lift blocks.
o Lubrication for sheave bearings via channels in the sheave pin. Hook bearing grease
fitting is located in the hook upper end.
o Hook-locking device is available for all models over 40 tons. Allows user to lock hook
every 90°.
o Side plates and cheek weights are full-length and provided for a range of overhaul
weights.
o
800.733.7071 - 1.508.248.3941 - Fax 1.508.248.0639 www.millerproducts.net - sales@millerproducts.net53
BLOCKS- MOBILE CRANE BLOCKS
15 TON
WWL *
Tons
Model Number Sheave
Diameter
(in)
Number of
Sheaves
Thickness
(in)
Width (in) Net Length
(in)
Throat
Opening
(in)
Wire Rope
Range (in)
Weight
(lbs)
15 110MC15 10 1 7.50 14.25 33.43 2.48 1/2 to 5/8" 240
15 110MC15-1 10 1 9.00 14.25 33.43 2.48 1/2 to 5/8" 310
15 112MC15 12 1 8.44 16.00 36.31 2.48 1/2 to 3/4" 315
15 112MC15-1 12 1 9.94 16.00 36.31 2.48 1/2 to 3/4" 400
15 114MC15 14 1 8.44 18.00 39.00 2.48 1/2 to 3/4" 360
15 114MC15-1 14 1 9.94 18.00 39.00 2.48 1/2 to 3/4" 470
15 116MC15 16 1 9.16 20.25 41.78 2.48 9/16 to 7/8" 460
15 116MC15-1 16 1 10.66 20.25 41.78 2.48 9/16 to 7/8" 590
15 118MC15 18 1 9.98 22.5 39.38 2.48 5/8 to 1" 365
15 118MC15-1 18 1 11.98 22.5 39.38 2.48 5/8 to 1" 535
15 210MC15 10 2 7.47 14.25 33.43 2.48 1/2 to 5/8" 255
15 210MC15-1 10 2 8.97 14.25 33.43 2.48 1/2 to 5/8" 325
15 212MC15 12 2 8.44 16.00 36.31 2.48 1/2 to 3/4" 335
15 212MC15-1 12 2 9.94 16.00 36.31 2.48 1/2 to 3/4" 420
15 214MC15 14 2 8.44 18.00 39.00 2.48 1/2 to 3/4" 380
15 214MC15-1 14 2 10.44 18.00 39.00 2.48 1/2 to 3/4" 490
15 216MC15 16 2 9.16 20.25 41.78 2.48 9/16 to 7/8" 490
15 216MC15-1 16 2 10.66 20.25 41.78 2.48 9/16 to 7/8" 625
15 218MC15 18 2 9.98 22.5 39.38 2.48 5/8 to 1" 405
15 218MC15-1 18 2 11.98 22.5 39.38 2.48 5/8 to 1" 575
15 310MC15 10 3 7.47 14.25 33.43 2.48 1/2 to 5/8" 295
15 310MC15-1 10 3 8.97 14.25 33.43 2.48 1/2 to 5/8" 345
15 312MC15 12 3 8.44 16.00 36.31 2.48 1/2 to 3/4" 365
15 312MC15-1 12 3 9.94 16.00 36.31 2.48 1/2 to 3/4" 450
15 314MC15 14 3 8.44 18.00 39.00 2.48 1/2 to 3/4" 425
15 314MC15-1 14 3 9.94 18.00 39.00 2.48 1/2 to 3/4" 530
15 316MC15 16 3 9.16 20.25 37.38 2.48 9/16 to 7/8" 540
15 316MC15-1 16 3 10.66 20.25 37.38 2.48 9/16 to 7/8" 675
15 318MC15 18 3 9.98 22.5 39.38 2.48 5/8 to 1" 445
15 318MC15-1 18 3 11.98 22.5 39.38 2.48 5/8 to 1" 615
15 412MC15 12 4 10.56 16.00 42.18 2.48 1/2 to 3/4" 430
15 412MC15-1 12 4 12.06 16.00 42.18 2.48 1/2 to 3/4" 515
15 414MC15 14 4 10.56 18.00 39.00 2.48 1/2 to 3/4" 485
15 414MC15-1 14 4 12.06 18.00 39.00 2.48 1/2 to 3/4" 595
800.733.7071 - 1.508.248.3941 - Fax 1.508.248.0639 www.millerproducts.net - sales@millerproducts.net54
BLOCKS- MOBILE CRANE BLOCKS
20 TON
WWL *
Tons
Model Number Sheave
Diameter
(in)
Number of
Sheaves
Thickness
(in)
Width (in) Net Length
(in)
Throat
Opening
(in)
Wire Rope
Range (in)
Weight
(lbs)
20 110MC20-1 10 1 9.00 14.25 33.43 2.48 1/2 to 5/8" 310
20 112MC20 12 1 8.44 16.00 36.31 2.48 1/2 to 3/4" 315
20 112MC20-1 12 1 9.94 16.00 36.31 2.48 1/2 to 3/4" 400
20 114MC20 14 1 8.44 18.00 39.00 2.48 1/2 to 3/4" 360
20 114MC20-1 14 1 9.94 18.00 39.00 2.48 1/2 to 3/4" 470
20 116MC20 16 1 9.16 20.25 41.78 2.48 9/16 to 7/8" 460
20 116MC20-1 16 1 10.66 20.25 41.78 2.48 9/16 to 7/8" 590
20 118MC20 18 1 9.98 22.5 40.38 2.8 5/8 to 1" 375
20 118MC20-1 18 1 11.98 22.5 40.38 2.8 5/8 to 1" 525
20 210MC20 10 2 7.47 14.25 33.43 2.48 1/2 to 5/8" 255
20 210MC20-1 10 2 8.97 14.25 33.43 2.48 1/2 to 5/8" 325
20 212MC20 12 2 8.44 16.00 36.31 2.48 1/2 to 3/4" 335
20 212MC20-1 12 2 9.94 16.00 36.31 2.48 1/2 to 3/4" 420
20 214MC20 14 2 8.44 18.00 39.00 2.48 1/2 to 3/4" 380
20 214MC20-1 14 2 10.44 18.00 39.00 2.48 1/2 to 3/4" 490
20 216MC20 16 2 9.16 20.25 41.78 2.48 9/16 to 7/8" 490
20 216MC20-1 16 2 10.66 20.25 41.78 2.48 9/16 to 7/8" 625
20 218MC20 18 2 9.98 22.5 40.38 2.8 5/8 to 1" 415
20 218MC20-1 18 2 11.98 22.5 40.38 2.8 5/8 to 1" 565
20 310MC20 10 3 7.47 14.25 33.43 2.48 1/2 to 5/8" 295
20 310MC20-1 10 3 8.97 14.25 33.43 2.48 1/2 to 5/8" 345
20 312MC20 12 3 8.44 16.00 36.31 2.48 1/2 to 3/4" 365
20 312MC20-1 12 3 9.94 16.00 36.31 2.48 1/2 to 3/4" 450
20 314MC20 14 3 8.44 18.00 39.00 2.48 1/2 to 3/4" 425
20 314MC20-1 14 3 9.94 18.00 39.00 2.48 1/2 to 3/4" 530
20 316MC20 16 3 9.16 20.25 37.38 2.48 9/16 to 7/8" 540
20 316MC20-1 16 3 10.66 20.25 37.38 2.48 9/16 to 7/8" 675
20 318MC20 18 3 9.98 22.5 40.38 2.8 5/8 to 1" 455
20 318MC20-1 18 3 11.98 22.5 40.38 2.8 5/8 to 1" 605
20 412MC20 12 4 10.56 16.00 42.18 2.48 1/2 to 3/4" 430
20 412MC20-1 12 4 12.06 16.00 42.18 2.48 1/2 to 3/4" 515
20 414MC20 14 4 10.56 18.00 39.00 2.48 1/2 to 3/4" 485
20 414MC20-1 14 4 12.06 18.00 39.00 2.48 1/2 to 3/4" 595
25 TON
WWL *
Tons
Model Number Sheave
Diameter
(in)
Number of
Sheaves
Thickness
(in)
Width (in) Net Length
(in)
Throat
Opening
(in)
Wire Rope
Range (in)
Weight
(lbs)
25 116MC25-1 16 1 10.94 20.50 45.88 3.15 9/16 to 7/8" 670
25 118MC25 18 1 9.98 22.50 48.25 3.15 5/8 to 1" 595
25 118MC25-1 18 1 11.98 22.50 48.25 3.15 5/8 to 1" 800
25 120MC25 20 1 9.98 24.50 52.00 3.15 3/4 to 1-1/8" 690
25 120MC25-1 20 1 11.98 24.50 52.00 3.15 3/4 to 1-1/8" 935
25 214MC25 14 2 8.44 18.50 43.25 3.15 1/2 to 3/4" 440
25 214MC25-1 14 2 10.44 18.50 43.25 3.15 1/2 to 3/4" 580
25 216MC25 16 2 9.16 20.50 45.88 3.15 9/16 to 7/8" 540
25 216MC25-1 16 2 10.94 20.50 45.88 3.15 9/16 to 7/8" 705
25 218MC25 18 2 9.98 22.50 44.56 3.15 5/8 to 1" 655
25 218MC25-1 18 2 11.98 22.50 44.56 3.15 5/8 to 1" 860
25 220MC25 20 2 9.98 24.50 52.00 3.15 3/4 to 1-1/8" 765
25 220MC25-1 20 2 11.98 24.50 52.00 3.15 3/4 to 1-1/8" 1000
25 314MC25 14 3 8.44 18.50 43.25 3.15 1/2 to 3/4" 475
25 314MC25-1 14 3 10.44 18.50 43.25 3.15 1/2 to 3/4" 615
25 316MC25 16 3 9.16 20.50 43.88 3.15 9/16 to 7/8" 590
25 316MC25-1 16 3 10.94 20.50 43.88 3.15 9/16 to 7/8" 750
25 318MC25 18 3 9.98 22.50 48.25 3.15 5/8 to 1" 745
25 318MC25-1 18 3 11.98 22.50 48.25 3.15 5/8 to 1" 945
25 320MC25 20 3 9.98 24.50 52.00 3.15 3/4 to 1-1/8" 855
25 320MC25-1 20 3 11.98 24.50 52.00 3.15 3/4 to 1-1/8" 1100
25 414MC25 14 4 10.56 18.25 36.88 3.15 1/2 to 3/4" 480
25 414MC25-1 14 4 12.56 18.25 36.88 3.15 1/2 to 3/4" 580
800.733.7071 - 1.508.248.3941 - Fax 1.508.248.0639 www.millerproducts.net - sales@millerproducts.net55
BLOCKS- MOBILE CRANE BLOCKS
30 TON
WWL *
Tons
Model Number Sheave
Diameter
(in)
Number of
Sheaves
Thickness
(in)
Width (in) Net Length
(in)
Throat
Opening
(in)
Wire Rope
Range (in)
Weight
(lbs)
30 116MC30-1 16 1 10.94 20.50 45.88 3.15 9/16 to 7/8" 670
30 118MC30 18 1 9.98 22.50 48.25 3.15 5/8 to 1" 595
30 118MC30-1 18 1 11.98 22.50 48.25 3.15 5/8 to 1" 800
30 120MC30 20 1 9.98 24.50 52.00 3.15 3/4 to 1-1/8" 690
30 120MC30-1 20 1 11.98 24.50 52.00 3.15 3/4 to 1-1/8" 935
30 214MC30 14 2 8.44 18.50 43.25 3.15 1/2 to 3/4" 440
30 214MC30-1 14 2 10.44 18.50 43.25 3.15 1/2 to 3/4" 580
30 216MC30 16 2 9.16 20.50 45.88 3.15 9/16 to 7/8" 540
30 216MC30-1 16 2 10.94 20.50 45.88 3.15 9/16 to 7/8" 705
30 218MC30 18 2 9.98 22.50 44.56 3.15 5/8 to 1" 655
30 218MC30-1 18 2 11.98 22.50 44.56 3.15 5/8 to 1" 860
30 220MC30 20 2 9.98 24.50 52.00 3.15 3/4 to 1-1/8" 765
30 220MC30-1 20 2 11.98 24.50 52.00 3.15 3/4 to 1-1/8" 1000
30 314MC30 14 3 8.44 18.50 43.25 3.15 1/2 to 3/4" 475
30 314MC30-1 14 3 10.44 18.50 43.25 3.15 1/2 to 3/4" 615
30 316MC30 16 3 9.16 20.50 43.88 3.15 9/16 to 7/8" 590
30 316MC30-1 16 3 10.94 20.50 43.88 3.15 9/16 to 7/8" 750
30 318MC30 18 3 9.98 22.50 48.25 3.15 5/8 to 1" 745
30 318MC30-1 18 3 11.98 22.50 48.25 3.15 5/8 to 1" 945
30 320MC30 20 3 9.98 24.50 52.00 3.15 3/4 to 1-1/8" 855
30 320MC30-1 20 3 11.98 24.50 52.00 3.15 3/4 to 1-1/8" 1100
30 414MC30 14 4 10.56 18.25 37.88 3.15 1/2 to 3/4" 480
30 414MC30-1 14 4 12.56 18.25 37.88 3.15 1/2 to 3/4" 580
35 TON
WWL *
Tons
Model Number Sheave
Diameter
(in)
Number of
Sheaves
Thickness
(in)
Width (in) Net Length
(in)
Throat
Opening
(in)
Wire Rope
Range (in)
Weight
(lbs)
35 124MC35-1 24 1 14.02 28.50 58.25 3.54 7/8 to 1-1/4" 1475
35 220MC35 20 2 10.48 24.50 52.00 3.54 3/4 to 1-1/8" 910
35 220MC35-1 20 2 12.48 24.50 52.00 3.54 3/4 to 1-1/8" 1160
35 224MC35 24 2 12.02 28.50 58.25 3.54 7/8 to 1-1/4" 1260
35 224MC35-1 24 2 14.02 28.50 58.25 3.54 7/8 to 1-1/4" 1610
35 314MC35 14 3 8.94 18.50 42.88 3.54 1/2 to 3/4" 525
35 314MC35-1 14 3 10.94 18.50 42.88 3.54 1/2 to 3/4" 635
35 316MC35 16 3 9.66 20.50 46.75 3.54 9/16 to 7/8" 720
35 316MC35-1 16 3 11.66 20.50 46.75 3.54 9/16 to 7/8" 900
35 318MC35 18 3 10.48 22.50 49.38 3.54 5/8 to 1" 860
35 318MC35-1 18 3 12.48 22.50 49.38 3.54 5/8 to 1" 1065
35 320MC35 20 3 10.48 24.50 52.00 3.54 3/4 to 1-1/8" 1000
35 320MC35-1 20 3 12.48 24.50 52.00 3.54 3/4 to 1-1/8" 1250
35 414MC35 14 4 11.06 18.25 43.63 3.54 1/2 to 3/4" 580
35 414MC35-1 14 4 13.06 18.25 43.63 3.54 1/2 to 3/4" 690
35 416MC35 16 4 12.02 20.50 46.75 3.54 9/16 to 7/8" 825
35 416MC35-1 16 4 14.02 20.50 46.75 3.54 9/16 to 7/8" 1000
35 418MC35 18 4 13.13 22.50 49.38 3.54 5/8 to 1" 980
35 418MC35-1 18 4 15.13 22.50 49.38 3.54 5/8 to 1" 1190
35 514MC35 14 5 13.19 18.25 43.63 3.54 1/2 to 3/4" 645
35 514MC35-1 14 5 15.19 18.25 43.63 3.54 1/2 to 3/4" 755
35 516MC35 16 5 14.38 20.31 47.19 3.54 9/16 to 7/8" 715
35 516MC35-1 16 5 16.38 20.31 47.19 3.54 9/16 to 7/8" 875
35 616MC35 16 6 16.75 20.31 48.19 3.54 9/16 to 7/8" 790
35 616MC35-1 16 6 18.75 20.31 48.19 3.54 9/16 to 7/8" 950
800.733.7071 - 1.508.248.3941 - Fax 1.508.248.0639 www.millerproducts.net - sales@millerproducts.net56
BLOCKS- MOBILE CRANE BLOCKS
40 TON
WWL *
Tons
Model Number Sheave
Diameter
(in)
Number of
Sheaves
Thickness
(in)
Width (in) Net Length
(in)
Throat
Opening
(in)
Wire Rope
Range (in)
Weight
(lbs)
40 124MC40-1 24 1 14.02 28.50 58.25 3.54 7/8 to 1-1/4" 1475
40 220MC40 20 2 10.48 24.50 52.00 3.54 3/4 to 1-1/8" 910
40 220MC40-1 20 2 12.48 24.50 52.00 3.54 3/4 to 1-1/8" 1160
40 224MC40 24 2 12.02 28.50 58.25 3.54 7/8 to 1-1/4" 1260
40 224MC40-1 24 2 14.02 28.50 58.25 3.54 7/8 to 1-1/4" 1610
40 314MC40 14 3 8.94 18.50 42.88 3.54 1/2 to 3/4" 525
40 314MC40-1 14 3 10.94 18.50 42.88 3.54 1/2 to 3/4" 635
40 316MC40 16 3 9.66 20.50 46.75 3.54 9/16 to 7/8" 720
40 316MC40-1 16 3 11.66 20.50 46.75 3.54 9/16 to 7/8" 900
40 318MC40 18 3 10.48 22.50 49.38 3.54 5/8 to 1" 860
40 318MC40-1 18 3 12.48 22.50 49.38 3.54 5/8 to 1" 1065
40 320MC40 20 3 10.48 24.50 52.00 3.54 3/4 to 1-1/8" 1000
40 320MC40-1 20 3 12.48 24.50 52.00 3.54 3/4 to 1-1/8" 1250
40 414MC40 14 4 11.06 18.25 43.63 3.54 1/2 to 3/4" 580
40 414MC40-1 14 4 13.06 18.25 43.63 3.54 1/2 to 3/4" 690
40 416MC40 16 4 12.02 20.50 46.75 3.54 9/16 to 7/8" 825
40 416MC40-1 16 4 14.02 20.50 46.75 3.54 9/16 to 7/8" 1000
40 418MC40 18 4 13.13 22.50 49.38 3.54 5/8 to 1" 980
40 418MC40-1 18 4 15.13 22.50 49.38 3.54 5/8 to 1" 1190
40 514MC40 14 5 13.19 18.25 43.63 3.54 1/2 to 3/4" 645
40 514MC40-1 14 5 15.19 18.25 43.63 3.54 1/2 to 3/4" 755
40 516MC40 16 5 14.38 20.31 47.19 3.54 9/16 to 7/8" 715
40 516MC40-1 16 5 16.38 20.31 47.19 3.54 9/16 to 7/8" 875
40 616MC40 16 6 16.75 20.31 48.19 3.54 9/16 to 7/8" 790
40 616MC40-1 16 6 18.75 20.31 48.19 3.54 9/16 to 7/8" 950
45 TON
WWL *
Tons
Model Number Sheave
Diameter
(in)
Number of
Sheaves
Thickness
(in)
Width (in) Net Length
(in)
Throat
Opening
(in)
Wire Rope
Range (in)
Weight
(lbs)
45 220MC45-1 20 2 12.48 24.50 55.21 3.94 3/4 to 1-1/8" 1245
45 224MC45 24 2 12.02 28.50 59.50 3.94 7/8 to 1-1/4" 1320
45 224MC45-1 24 2 14.02 28.50 59.50 3.94 7/8 to 1-1/4" 1675
45 314MC45 14 3 8.94 18.25 43.59 3.94 1/2 to 3/4" 525
45 314MC45-1 14 3 10.94 18.25 43.59 3.94 1/2 to 3/4" 655
45 316MC45 16 3 9.66 20.50 49.50 3.94 9/16 to 7/8" 780
45 316MC45-1 16 3 11.66 20.50 49.50 3.94 9/16 to 7/8" 970
45 318MC45 18 3 10.48 22.50 51.65 3.94 5/8 to 1" 935
45 318MC45-1 18 3 12.48 22.50 51.65 3.94 5/8 to 1" 1155
45 320MC45 20 3 10.48 24.50 55.21 3.94 3/4 to 1-1/8" 1070
45 320MC45-1 20 3 12.48 24.50 55.21 3.94 3/4 to 1-1/8" 1335
45 324MC45 24 3 12.02 28.50 59.50 3.94 7/8 to 1-1/4" 1480
45 324MC45-1 24 3 14.02 28.50 59.50 3.94 7/8 to 1-1/4" 1840
45 414MC45 14 4 11.06 18.25 43.59 3.94 1/2 to 3/4" 570
45 414MC45-1 14 4 13.06 18.25 43.59 3.94 1/2 to 3/4" 700
45 416MC45 16 4 12.02 20.50 49.25 3.94 9/16 to 7/8" 890
45 416MC45-1 16 4 14.02 20.50 49.25 3.94 9/16 to 7/8" 1080
45 418MC45 18 4 13.13 22.50 51.65 3.94 5/8 to 1" 1060
45 418MC45-1 18 4 15.13 22.50 51.65 3.94 5/8 to 1" 1380
45 420MC45 20 4 13.13 24.50 55.21 3.94 3/4 to 1-1/8" 1225
45 420MC45-1 20 4 15.13 24.50 55.21 3.94 3/4 to 1-1/8" 1490
45 514MC45 14 5 13.19 18.25 43.59 3.94 1/2 to 3/4" 630
45 514MC45-1 14 5 15.19 18.25 43.59 3.94 1/2 to 3/4" 760
45 516MC45 16 5 14.38 20.31 47.38 3.94 9/16 to 7/8" 720
45 516MC45-1 16 5 16.38 20.31 47.38 3.94 9/16 to 7/8" 895
45 518MC45 18 5 15.75 22.5 49.38 3.94 5/8 to 1" 820
45 518MC45-1 18 5 17.75 22.5 49.38 3.94 5/8 to 1" 1045
45 616MC45 16 6 16.75 20.31 47.38 3.94 9/16 to 7/8" 780
45 616MC45-1 16 6 18.75 20.31 47.38 3.94 9/16 to 7/8" 955
800.733.7071 - 1.508.248.3941 - Fax 1.508.248.0639 www.millerproducts.net - sales@millerproducts.net57
BLOCKS- MOBILE CRANE BLOCKS
50 TON
WWL *
Tons
Model Number Sheave
Diameter
(in)
Number of
Sheaves
Thickness
(in)
Width (in) Net Length
(in)
Throat
Opening
(in)
Wire Rope
Range (in)
Weight
(lbs)
50 220MC50-1 20 2 12.48 24.50 55.21 3.94 3/4 to 1-1/8" 1245
50 224MC50 24 2 12.02 28.50 59.50 3.94 7/8 to 1-1/4" 1320
50 224MC50-1 24 2 14.02 28.50 59.50 3.94 7/8 to 1-1/4" 1675
50 314MC50 14 3 8.94 18.25 43.59 3.94 1/2 to 3/4" 525
50 314MC50-1 14 3 10.94 18.25 43.59 3.94 1/2 to 3/4" 655
50 316MC50 16 3 9.66 20.50 49.50 3.94 9/16 to 7/8" 780
50 316MC50-1 16 3 11.66 20.50 49.50 3.94 9/16 to 7/8" 970
50 318MC50 18 3 10.48 22.50 51.65 3.94 5/8 to 1" 935
50 318MC50-1 18 3 12.48 22.50 51.65 3.94 5/8 to 1" 1155
50 320MC50 20 3 10.48 24.50 55.21 3.94 3/4 to 1-1/8" 1070
50 320MC50-1 20 3 12.48 24.50 55.21 3.94 3/4 to 1-1/8" 1335
50 324MC50 24 3 12.02 28.50 59.50 3.94 7/8 to 1-1/4" 1480
50 324MC50-1 24 3 14.02 28.50 59.50 3.94 7/8 to 1-1/4" 1840
50 414MC50 14 4 11.06 18.25 43.59 3.94 1/2 to 3/4" 570
50 414MC50-1 14 4 13.06 18.25 43.59 3.94 1/2 to 3/4" 700
50 416MC50 16 4 12.02 20.50 49.25 3.94 9/16 to 7/8" 890
50 416MC50-1 16 4 14.02 20.50 49.25 3.94 9/16 to 7/8" 1080
50 418MC50 18 4 13.13 22.50 51.65 3.94 5/8 to 1" 1060
50 418MC50-1 18 4 15.13 22.50 51.65 3.94 5/8 to 1" 1380
50 420MC50 20 4 13.13 24.50 55.21 3.94 3/4 to 1-1/8" 1225
50 420MC50-1 20 4 15.13 24.50 55.21 3.94 3/4 to 1-1/8" 1490
50 514MC50 14 5 13.19 18.25 43.59 3.94 1/2 to 3/4" 630
50 514MC50-1 14 5 15.19 18.25 43.59 3.94 1/2 to 3/4" 760
50 516MC50 16 5 14.38 20.31 47.38 3.94 9/16 to 7/8" 720
50 516MC50-1 16 5 16.38 20.31 47.38 3.94 9/16 to 7/8" 895
50 518MC50 18 5 15.75 22.5 49.38 3.94 5/8 to 1" 820
50 518MC50-1 18 5 17.75 22.5 49.38 3.94 5/8 to 1" 1045
50 616MC50 16 6 16.75 20.31 47.38 3.94 9/16 to 7/8" 780
50 616MC50-1 16 6 18.75 20.31 47.38 3.94 9/16 to 7/8" 955
60 TON
WWL *
Tons
Model Number Sheave
Diameter
(in)
Number of
Sheaves
Thickness
(in)
Width (in) Net Length
(in)
Throat
Opening
(in)
Wire Rope
Range (in)
Weight
(lbs)
55 224MC55-1 24 2 14.52 28.88 60.06 4.41 7/8 to 1-1/4" 1475
55 318MC55 18 3 10.98 22.50 53.66 4.41 5/8 to 1" 1080
55 318MC55-1 18 3 12.98 22.50 53.66 4.41 5/8 to 1" 1300
55 320MC55 20 3 10.98 24.50 56.79 4.41 3/4 to 1-1/8" 1235
55 320MC55-1 20 3 12.98 24.50 56.79 4.41 3/4 to 1-1/8" 1500
55 324MC55 24 3 12.52 28.50 61.41 4.41 7/8 to 1-1/4" 1700
55 324MC55-1 24 3 14.52 28.50 61.41 4.41 7/8 to 1-1/4" 2055
55 416MC55 16 4 12.52 20.31 50.13 4.41 9/16 to 7/8" 1000
55 416MC55-1 16 4 14.52 20.31 50.13 4.41 9/16 to 7/8" 1185
55 418MC55 18 4 13.63 22.5 52.88 4.41 5/8 to 1" 1080
55 418MC55-1 18 4 15.63 22.5 52.88 4.41 5/8 to 1" 1310
55 420MC55 20 4 13.63 24.50 56.79 4.41 3/4 to 1-1/8" 1400
55 420MC55-1 20 4 15.63 24.50 56.79 4.41 3/4 to 1-1/8" 1670
55 516MC55 16 5 14.88 20.31 50.13 4.41 9/16 to 7/8" 1100
55 516MC55-1 16 5 16.88 20.31 50.13 4.41 9/16 to 7/8" 1285
55 518MC55 18 5 16.25 22.5 52.88 4.41 5/8 to 1" 1160
55 518MC55-1 18 5 18.25 22.5 52.88 4.41 5/8 to 1" 1490
55 520MC55 20 5 16.25 24.50 56.79 4.41 3/4 to 1-1/8" 1565
55 520MC55-1 20 5 18.25 24.50 56.79 4.41 3/4 to 1-1/8" 1830
55 620MC55 20 6 18.89 24.63 56.06 4.41 3/4 to 1-1/8" 1420
55 620MC55-1 20 6 20.89 24.63 56.06 4.41 3/4 to 1-1/8" 1700
800.733.7071 - 1.508.248.3941 - Fax 1.508.248.0639 www.millerproducts.net - sales@millerproducts.net58
BLOCKS- MOBILE CRANE BLOCKS
65 TON
WWL *
Tons
Model Number Sheave
Diameter
(in)
Number of
Sheaves
Thickness
(in)
Width (in) Net Length
(in)
Throat
Opening
(in)
Wire Rope
Range (in)
Weight
(lbs)
65 224MC65-1 24 2 14.52 28.88 60.06 4.41 7/8 to 1-1/4" 1475
65 318MC65 18 3 10.98 22.50 53.66 4.41 5/8 to 1" 1080
65 318MC65-1 18 3 12.98 22.50 53.66 4.41 5/8 to 1" 1300
65 320MC65 20 3 10.98 24.50 56.79 4.41 3/4 to 1-1/8" 1235
65 320MC65-1 20 3 12.98 24.50 56.79 4.41 3/4 to 1-1/8" 1500
65 324MC65 24 3 12.52 28.50 61.41 4.41 7/8 to 1-1/4" 1700
65 324MC65-1 24 3 14.52 28.50 61.41 4.41 7/8 to 1-1/4" 2055
65 416MC65 16 4 12.52 20.31 50.13 4.41 9/16 to 7/8" 1000
65 416MC65-1 16 4 14.52 20.31 50.13 4.41 9/16 to 7/8" 1185
65 418MC65 18 4 13.63 22.5 52.88 4.41 5/8 to 1" 1080
65 418MC65-1 18 4 15.63 22.5 52.88 4.41 5/8 to 1" 1310
65 420MC65 20 4 13.63 24.50 56.79 4.41 3/4 to 1-1/8" 1400
65 420MC65-1 20 4 15.63 24.50 56.79 4.41 3/4 to 1-1/8" 1670
65 516MC65 16 5 14.88 20.31 50.13 4.41 9/16 to 7/8" 1100
65 516MC65-1 16 5 16.88 20.31 50.13 4.41 9/16 to 7/8" 1285
65 518MC65 18 5 16.25 22.5 52.88 4.41 5/8 to 1" 1160
65 518MC65-1 18 5 18.25 22.5 52.88 4.41 5/8 to 1" 1490
65 520MC65 20 5 16.25 24.50 56.79 4.41 3/4 to 1-1/8" 1565
65 520MC65-1 20 5 18.25 24.50 56.79 4.41 3/4 to 1-1/8" 1830
65 620MC65 20 6 18.89 24.63 56.06 4.41 3/4 to 1-1/8" 1420
65 620MC65-1 20 6 20.89 24.63 56.06 4.41 3/4 to 1-1/8" 1700
75 TON
WWL *
Tons
Model Number Sheave
Diameter
(in)
Number of
Sheaves
Thickness
(in)
Width (in) Net Length
(in)
Throat
Opening
(in)
Wire Rope
Range (in)
Weight
(lbs)
70 320MC70-1 20 3 13.48 24.50 61.00 4.92 3/4 to 1-1/8" 1810
70 324MC70 24 3 13.02 28.50 65.18 4.92 7/8 to 1-1/4" 2000
70 324MC70-1 24 3 15.02 28.50 65.18 4.92 7/8 to 1-1/4" 2380
70 418MC70 18 4 14.13 22.5 58.75 4.92 5/8 to 1" 1430
70 418MC70-1 18 4 16.13 22.5 58.75 4.92 5/8 to 1" 1680
70 420MC70 20 4 14.13 24.50 61.00 4.92 3/4 to 1-1/8" 1685
70 420MC70-1 20 4 16.13 24.50 61.00 4.92 3/4 to 1-1/8" 1980
70 424MC70 24 4 16.16 28.50 65.18 4.92 7/8 to 1-1/4" 2270
70 424MC70-1 24 4 18.16 28.50 65.18 4.92 7/8 to 1-1/4" 2660
70 518MC70 18 5 16.75 22.5 58.75 4.92 5/8 to 1" 1540
70 518MC70-1 18 5 18.75 22.5 58.75 4.92 5/8 to 1" 1790
70 520MC70 20 5 16.75 24.63 62.31 4.92 3/4 to 1-1/8" 1615
70 520MC70-1 20 5 18.75 24.63 62.31 4.92 3/4 to 1-1/8" 1915
70 524MC70 24 5 19.31 28.50 65.18 4.92 7/8 to 1-1/4" 2535
70 524MC70-1 24 5 21.31 28.50 65.18 4.92 7/8 to 1-1/4" 2925
70 620MC70 20 6 19.39 22.5 62.31 4.92 3/4 to 1-1/8" 1785
70 620MC70-1 20 6 21.39 22.5 62.31 4.92 3/4 to 1-1/8" 2085
800.733.7071 - 1.508.248.3941 - Fax 1.508.248.0639 www.millerproducts.net - sales@millerproducts.net59
BLOCKS- MOBILE CRANE BLOCKS
80 TON
WWL *
Tons
Model Number Sheave
Diameter
(in)
Number of
Sheaves
Thickness
(in)
Width (in) Net Length
(in)
Throat
Opening
(in)
Wire Rope
Range (in)
Weight
(lbs)
80 320MC80-1 20 3 13.48 24.50 61.00 4.92 3/4 to 1-1/8" 1810
80 324MC80 24 3 13.02 28.50 65.18 4.92 7/8 to 1-1/4" 2000
80 324MC80-1 24 3 15.02 28.50 65.18 4.92 7/8 to 1-1/4" 2380
80 418MC80 18 4 14.13 22.5 58.75 4.92 5/8 to 1" 1430
80 418MC80-1 18 4 16.13 22.5 58.75 4.92 5/8 to 1" 1680
80 420MC80 20 4 14.13 24.50 61.00 4.92 3/4 to 1-1/8" 1685
80 420MC80-1 20 4 16.13 24.50 61.00 4.92 3/4 to 1-1/8" 1980
80 424MC80 24 4 16.16 28.50 65.18 4.92 7/8 to 1-1/4" 2270
80 424MC80-1 24 4 18.16 28.50 65.18 4.92 7/8 to 1-1/4" 2660
80 518MC80 18 5 16.75 22.5 58.75 4.92 5/8 to 1" 1540
80 518MC80-1 18 5 18.75 22.5 58.75 4.92 5/8 to 1" 1790
80 520MC80 20 5 16.75 24.63 62.31 4.92 3/4 to 1-1/8" 1615
80 520MC80-1 20 5 18.75 24.63 62.31 4.92 3/4 to 1-1/8" 1915
80 524MC80 24 5 19.31 28.50 65.18 4.92 7/8 to 1-1/4" 2535
80 524MC80-1 24 5 21.31 28.50 65.18 4.92 7/8 to 1-1/4" 2925
80 620MC80 20 6 19.39 22.5 64.31 4.92 3/4 to 1-1/8" 1785
80 620MC80-1 20 6 21.39 22.5 64.31 4.92 3/4 to 1-1/8" 2085
800.733.7071 - 1.508.248.3941 - Fax 1.508.248.0639 www.millerproducts.net - sales@millerproducts.net60